
 
 

M. V. P. Samaj’s    

K. K. W. Arts, Science and Commerce College, Pimpalgaon (B), Niphad, 

Nashik, 422209 

Department of Chemistry 

M.Sc.-I (Organic Chemistry), Admission Merit List: 2023-24 

                                                                                                 Date: 2/8/2023 

Subject to Eligibility 

All admissions are subject to the fulfilment of the Savitribai Phule Pune University eligibility 

criteria, submission of merit form, and submission of the required documents. 

Counselling Guidelines 

1) The counselling session will be held on Thursday, August 3, 2023 at 11:30 am at Seminar 

Hall. 

2) Candidates must arrive 15 minutes early with all original copies of required documents 

(Mark sheets, caste certificate, income certificate, etc.). 

3) If mark sheet is not available, bring a clear online print of the mark sheet. 

4) At the time of counselling, students will be called one by one in accordance with the merit 

list. If a student is not present, admission will be given to the next student on the merit list. 

Admission will not be granted if a student is absent at the time of counselling. 

5) Candidates must confirm their admission by August 5, 2023 by 4:00 PM. 

6) If a student fails to confirm their admission, they will not have any claim to the seat. 

7) The distribution of seats will be in accordance with the rules of Savitribai Phule Pune 

University. 

8) If seats remain vacant after this counselling, the schedule for a second counselling will be 

announced later. 

                                                 



General Merit List 

Sr. No. Student Name Category SGPA 

1 Jadhav Sumit Kailas B-OBC 9.91 

2 More Priyanka Shekhar A-Open 9.64 

3 Kawale Sakshi Sanjay A-Open 9.54 

4 Sonawane Sakshi Santosh A-Open 9.50 

5 Kushare Sundar Deepak A-Open 9.41 

6 Suryawanshi Yugandhara Bhagawan B-OBC 9.41 

7 Shirsath Sayali Navnath B-OBC 9.27 

8 Pingal Pratiksha Manikrao B-OBC 9.18 

9 Chopade Nikita Balasaheb A-Open 9.13 

10 Patil Mukta Santosh B-OBC 9.09 

11 Pawar Sakshi Dattatray B-OBC 9.09 

12 Deshmukh  Ketki Sunil A-Open 8.91 

13 Mansuri Saniya Jafar B-OBC 8.91 

14 Jadhav Shital Umakant B-OBC 8.82 

15 Aher Shital Ganpat B-OBC 8.78 

16 Pawar Ketan Santosh K-EWS 8.77 

17 Ahire Sakshi Balu B-OBC 8.63 

18 Gadakh Sakshi Vijay B-OBC 8.63 

19 Bhagare Srushti Arun D-ST 8.60 

20 Bhamare Manisha Gokul B-OBC 8.60 

21 Deshmukh Sakshi Maheshrao B-OBC 8.59 

22 Garud Pritee Sunil B-OBC 8.59 

23 Jeughale Poonam Shantaram B-OBC 8.59 

24 Tuplondhe Shradha Babaji C-SC 8.59 

25 Wagh Prerna Ganpat B-OBC 8.59 

26 Khode Tejaswini Sanjay B-OBC 8.54 

27 More Anjali Dipak C-SC 8.54 

28 Waghchaure Nutan Dattatrey B-OBC 8.54 

29 Barde Kanchan Milind C-SC 8.46 

30 Kshirsagar Aniket Bandu A-Open 8.46 

31 Vispute Vishakha Ravindra B-OBC 8.46 

32 Apsunde Chetan Balasaheb B-OBC 8.41 

33 Mohate Mayuri Bhausaheb A-Open 8.41 

34 Dhanwate Yash Kishor A-Open 8.32 

35 Khalkar Vaishnavi Haribhau B-OBC 8.32 

36 Khairnar Ganesh Sanjay I-SBC 8.32 

37 Barve Siddharth  Balasaheb B-OBC 8.28 



38 Shelke Shweta  Anil B-OBC 8.28 

39 Aher Nikhil Sanjay A-Open 8.27 

40 Jadhav Ankit Somnath A-Open 8.27 

41 Gaikwad Nilam Rajendra D-ST 8.22 

42 Nathe Ashwini Motiram K-EWS 8.22 

43 Londhe Diksha Somnath B-OBC 8.19 

44 Kadam Parag Bhika A-Open 8.18 

45 Pagar gayatri dnyaneshwar B-OBC 8.18 

46 Pingal Vaibhav Bhausaheb B-OBC 8.18 

47 Karhe Swaraj Gangadhar G-NT (C) 8.14 

48 Kshirsagar Vaibhav Vilas B-OBC 8.13 

49 Sangale Rushikesh Mohan H-NT (D) 8.10 

50 Jopale Satvik Ravindra B-OBC 8.09 

51 Wadghule Aarti Ramkrishnna B-OBC 8.09 

52 Watpade Tejaswini Suresh B-OBC 8.04 

53 Nirgude Shubham Dhondiram B-OBC 8.00 

54 Pawar Sakshi Vasantrao B-OBC 8.00 

55 Gundgal Ashwini Balasaheb A-Open 7.96 

56 Kadam Rutik Arun B-OBC 7.96 

57 Patil Darshan Samadhan B-OBC 7.96 

58 Bhosale Rutika Kailas B-OBC 7.95 

59 Patil Avantika Uttam B-OBC 7.87 

60 Zodage Rutik  Bhavadu I-SBC 7.86 

61 Apsunde Meghna Eknath B-OBC 7.72 

62 Jadhav Shraddha Sanjay A-Open 7.72 

63 Jadhav Pratiksha Nandu K-EWS 7.70 

64 Zurde Rohini Dipak D-ST 7.69 

65 Joshi Devang Dilip K-EWS 7.64 

66 Dawange Jagannath Parashram A-Open 7.54 

67 Shelke Rahul Nandkishor A-Open 7.46 

68 Rajguru Ragini Sharad B-OBC 7.45 

69 Aher Pranjal Pravin A-Open 7.41 

70 Salade Priyanka Prakash B-OBC 7.41 

71 Sonawane Akash Sanjay B-OBC 7.41 

72 Deshmukh Gaytri Suresh K-EWS 7.34 

73 Jadhav Vrushali Sahebarao B-OBC 7.33 

74 Bankar  Varsha Popat B-OBC 7.32 

75 Nikam Pranav Kiran A-Open 7.27 

76 Panday Asmita Rajesh A-Open 7.27 



77 Jadhav Shaila Keshav C-SC 7.26 

78 Shirsat Priyanka Manik C-SC 7.22 

79 Shinde Shraddha Somnath B-OBC 7.13 

80 Gaikwad Archita Dilip D-ST 7.04 

81 More Tejas  Bhimchand C-SC 7.04 

82 Pawar Pooja Sanjay B-OBC 7.00 

83 Gare Adesh Khandu B-OBC 6.96 

84 Jadhav Lakhan Vyankatrao E-VJ/NT-(A) 6.96 

85 Shirsath Samruddhi Prakash C-SC 6.41 

86 Dhomse Manisha Narayan K-EWS 6.35 

87 Gajare Trupti Dipak B-OBC 6.34 

88 Baste Mahesh Keshav A-Open 6.32 

89 Birhade Vrushali Santosh C-SC 6.10 

90 Sathe Shital Popatrao B-OBC 5.86 

91 Bhadke Roshan Balasaheb B-OBC 5.67 

 

EWS Category Merit List 

Sr. No.  Student Name Category SGPA 

1 Pawar Ketan Santosh K-EWS 8.77 

2 Nathe Ashwini Motiram K-EWS 8.22 

3 Jadhav Pratiksha Nandu K-EWS 7.70 

4 Joshi Devang Dilip K-EWS 7.64 

5 Deshmukh Gaytri Suresh K-EWS 7.34 

6 Dhomse Manisha Narayan K-EWS 6.35 

 

SC Category Merit List 

Sr. No.  Student Name Category SGPA 

1 Tuplondhe Shradha Babaji C-SC 8.59 

2 More Anjali Dipak C-SC 8.54 

3 Barde Kanchan Milind C-SC 8.46 

4 Jadhav Shaila Keshav C-SC 7.26 

5 Shirsat Priyanka Manik C-SC 7.22 

6 More Tejas  Bhimchand C-SC 7.04 

7 Shirsath Samruddhi Prakash C-SC 6.41 

7 Birhade Vrushali Santosh C-SC 6.10 

 

 



ST Category Merit List 

Sr. No.  Student Name Category SGPA 

1 Bhagare Srushti Arun D-ST 8.60 

2 Gaikwad Nilam Rajendra D-ST 8.22 

3 Zurde Rohini Dipak D-ST 7.69 

4 Gaikwad Archita Dilip D-ST 7.04 

 

  NT Category Merit List 

Sr. No. Student Name Category SGPA 

1 Jadhav Lakhan Vyankatrao E-VJ/NT-(A) 6.96 

2 Karhe Swaraj Gangadhar G-NT (C) 8.14 

3 Sangale Rushikesh Mohan H-NT (D) 8.10 

 

SBC Category Merit List 

Sr. No. Student Name Category SGPA 

1 Khairnar Ganesh Sanjay I-SBC 8.32 

2 Zodage Rutik  Bhavadu I-SBC 7.86 

 

OBC Category Merit List 

Sr. No. Student Name Category SGPA 

1 Jadhav Sumit Kailas B-OBC 9.91 

2 Suryawanshi Yugandhara Bhagawan B-OBC 9.41 

3 Shirsath Sayali Navnath B-OBC 9.27 

4 Pingal Pratiksha Manikrao B-OBC 9.18 

5 Patil Mukta Santosh B-OBC 9.09 

6 Pawar Sakshi Dattatray B-OBC 9.09 

7 Mansuri Saniya Jafar B-OBC 8.91 

8 Jadhav Shital Umakant B-OBC 8.82 

9 Aher Shital Ganpat B-OBC 8.78 

10 Ahire Sakshi Balu B-OBC 8.63 

11 Gadakh Sakshi Vijay B-OBC 8.63 

12 Bhamare Manisha Gokul B-OBC 8.60 

13 Deshmukh Sakshi Maheshrao B-OBC 8.59 

14 Garud Pritee Sunil B-OBC 8.59 

15 Jeughale Poonam Shantaram B-OBC 8.59 



16 Wagh Prerna Ganpat B-OBC 8.59 

17 Khode Tejaswini Sanjay B-OBC 8.54 

18 Waghchaure Nutan Dattatrey B-OBC 8.54 

19 Vispute Vishakha Ravindra B-OBC 8.46 

20 Apsunde Chetan Balasaheb B-OBC 8.41 

21 Khalkar Vaishnavi Haribhau B-OBC 8.32 

22 Barve Siddharth  Balasaheb B-OBC 8.28 

23 Shelke Shweta  Anil B-OBC 8.28 

24 Londhe Diksha Somnath B-OBC 8.19 

25 pagar gayatri dnyaneshwar B-OBC 8.18 

26 Pingal Vaibhav Bhausaheb B-OBC 8.18 

27 Kshirsagar Vaibhav Vilas B-OBC 8.13 

28 Jopale Satvik Ravindra B-OBC 8.09 

29 Wadghule Aarti Ramkrishnna B-OBC 8.09 

30 Watpade Tejaswini Suresh B-OBC 8.04 

31 Nirgude Shubham Dhondiram B-OBC 8.00 

32 Pawar Sakshi Vasantrao B-OBC 8.00 

33 Kadam Rutik Arun B-OBC 7.96 

34 Patil Darshan Samadhan B-OBC 7.96 

35 Bhosale Rutika Kailas B-OBC 7.95 

36 Patil Avantika Uttam B-OBC 7.87 

37 Apsunde Meghna Eknath B-OBC 7.72 

38 Rajguru Ragini Sharad B-OBC 7.45 

39 Salade Priyanka Prakash B-OBC 7.41 

40 Sonawane Akash Sanjay B-OBC 7.41 

41 Jadhav Vrushali Sahebarao B-OBC 7.33 

42 Bankar  Varsha Popat B-OBC 7.32 

43 Shinde Shraddha Somnath B-OBC 7.13 

44 Pawar Pooja Sanjay B-OBC 7.00 

45 Gare Adesh Khandu B-OBC 6.96 

46 Gajare Trupti Dipak B-OBC 6.34 

47 Sathe Shital Popatrao B-OBC 5.86 

48 Bhadke Roshan Balasaheb B-OBC 5.67 

                                                                      


